
Freshly cut seasonal fruits and berries

MEETINGS  
AND  
EVENTS
SELECTION FOR COFFEE BREAKS  
AND GROUP LUNCH 

price/pers.
4,00 €

3,50 €

4,50 €

4,70 €

4,90 €

Smoothie from seasonal fruits or 
Finnish berries  
(2.5 dl, G, L, available in Ve)

Freshly pressed root vegetable juice 
(2 dl, G, Ve)    

Overnight oats 
Finnish berries, almond milk, natural 
yoghurt, chia seeds
(1,5 dl, G, L, available in Ve)

Freshly cut fruits and Finnish berries 
yoghurt bowl 
Fruits, Finnish berries and granola  
(G, L)

REFRESHING SELECTION
Minimum order 5 people

Our selection of refreshers is suitable as  
breakfast, healthy snack or in combination with 
savoury selection.



SAVOURY SELECTION
Minimum order 5 people

Campusravita Bakery offers a wide selection of 
savoury delicacies from snacks to quick lunches.

Savoury bread roll cake  
with ham

Potato flatbreadsToast Skagen on sweet rye bread           

CONFERENCE BREAKFAST 12 €/pers.
minimum order 5 people

Begin a meeting or conference with an energetic 
and healthy breakfast:

• Natural yoghurt, honey and granola (G, L)
• Egg and cheese roll (G, L)
• Campusravita Bakery’s focaccia or bread roll 

with either edam cheese or ham  
(L, available G)

• Fairtrade coffee or tea

Business Breakfast can also be ordered as take 
out from our online shop.

price/pers. 
2,50 €

2,50 €

3,80 €

4,00 €

4,70 €

5,70 €

6,20 €

price/pers. 
6,40 €

6,90 € 

6,90 €

7,20 €

Mini croissant (LL) 

Tomato and pesto swirl or  
spinach and cheese swirl

Egg and cheese roll  (G, L)

Rice pie with egg & butter spread   
(L, available G)  

Campusravita Bakery’s classic  
bread bun Available either with edam 
cheese or ham or turkey (L, available 
G) or vegan cheese (Ve)

Stuffed croissant (LL) 
Available either with mozzarella  
and pesto or ham and sweet  
pepper jam

Toast Skagen Shrimps and  
mayonnaise served on Campusravita  
Bakery’s dark sweet rye bread (L, 
available in G)

Campusravita Bakery’s  
potato flatbread (2 pcs)  
(L, available in G)
Available either with egg and butter 
spread and smoked vendace or 
with Greek cheese and vegetables

Flatbread wrap (L)  
Available either with sliced chicken 
fillet and cream cheese or with 
Greek cheese and vegetables 

Crunchy savoury tartlet  
(LL, available in G/Ve)
Available either with Finnish  
mushrooms and parmesan cheese  
or cherry tomatoes and mozzarella

Savoury bread roll cake with ham 
(L) 
Minimum order 10 people
Campusravita Bakery’s oat bread 
roll cake filled with smoked ham 
and cream cheese



SALAD BOWLS  13,50 € / pers.
minimum order 5 people

• Salad from seasons best fresh vegetables, 
beans, picked vegetables and Finnish oats

• Bowls are served with Campusravita Bakery 
freshly baked bread selection: focaccia, seed 
crisp bread, bread rolls and dark sweet rye 
bread, spread (L, available G), herb vinaigrette 
dressing (G, D, Ve) and seed mix

• Available either chicken tenderloin (G, D),  
mozzarella (L) or marinated tofu (Ve)

SAVOURY PIES  12,50 € / pers.
minimum order 5 people

• Campusravita Bakery’s  savoury pies are served 
with fresh herb mix salad (L, available in G)

• Available either chicken tenderloin (G, D),  
mozzarella (L) or marinated tofu (Ve)

CASSEROLES  13,90 € / pers.
minimum order 5 people

• Casseroles are made from season’s best  
roasted root vegetables (G, L)

• Casseroles are served with Campusravita  
Bakery freshly baked bread selection: focaccia, 
seed crisp bread, bread rolls and dark sweet rye 
bread and spread (L, available G)

• Available either pulled pork, chicken tenderloin 
(G, D) or roasted pea protein (Ve)

SOUPS  12,50 € / pers.
minimum order 5 people

• Vegetable based soups (G, L) are made from 
delicious root vegetables

• Soups are served with Campusravita Bakery 
freshly baked bread selection: focaccia, seed 
crisp bread, bread rolls and dark sweet rye 
bread, spread (L, available G), herb oil  
dressing (G, D, Ve) and roasted seed mix

• Available either carrot and ginger, sweet  
potato and coconut, pumpkin and chili or 
roasted Jerusalem artichoke

GROUP LUNCH MENU



Selection of non-alcoholic beers and sparkling drinks available. 
 

ALLERGENS AND DIETS:
G = Gluten Free  L = Lactose Free  D = Dairy Free  Ve = Vegan  LL = Low Lactose

We are happy to help you with any questions or wishes. We take responsibility for  
freshness and quality of the servings until the delivery of the order. All pastries are made 

in our own bakery where we  also use domestic grains for baking.

Our online store serves you at  www.campusravita.fi 

COFFEE AND TEA

Coffee and tea are reserved approximately 
two cups per customer. Served with  
lactose-free milk and oat milk (G, Ve).

Fairtrade organic coffee Mundo      
Freshly brewed organic tea  
(black or green)

Orders

tilaukset@campusravita.fi
050 478 2003

Address

Campusravita Oy 
Kuntokatu 3, Tampere
www.campusravita.fi

REFRESHING DRINKS

Water
Fresh orange juice
Freshly pressed root vegetable juice 
Mineral water 0,5 l
Spring water 0,5 l
Local Poikain Parhaat lemonade 0,33 l  
lingonberry or lemon

SWEET SELECTION
Minmum order 5 people

Campusravita Bakery’s signature raspberry pastry

Cookies baked with butter  
available as traditional S-cookies or 
chocolate roses (L)  
Slice of Bundt cake (L) 

Mini danish pastry  (L) 

Chocolate truffles, 2 pieces  (G, Ve) 
made from dark chocolate  

Butter buns (L, available in G/D) 
cinnamon bun, crystal bun (with 
sugar and vanilla), butter-filled bun 
or double-filling bun

Traditional berry or apple pie  (L)

Campusravita Bakery’s signature 
raspberry pastry (L, available G)

Piece of layer cake (L, available G)  
Available strawberry and cream cake, 
caramel and cream cake, vegan  
raspberry cake or seasonal cake

Lemon meringue tartlet  
(LL, available G)

Campusravita Bakery bakes layer cakes also  
for larger groups. You can also order take out  
cakes from our online store  
www.campusravita.fi

3,20 €
3,20 €

0,50 €
1,70 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
2,00 €
5,50 €

price/pers.

price/piece

1,20 €/piece

 
2,00 €

2,00 €

2,50 €

2,70 € 

4,90 € 

5,70 €

5,50 €

5,60 €

price/pers.


