



Freshly cut seasonal fruits and berries

REFRESHING SELECTION

Minimum order 5 people

Our selection of refreshers is suitable as breakfast, healthy snack or in combination with savoury selection.

Smoothie from seasonal fruits or Finnish berries (2.5 dl, G, L, available in Ve)	price/pers. 4,00 €
Freshly pressed root vegetable juice $(2 \text{ dl}, G, Ve)$	3,50 €
Overnight oats Finnish berries, almond milk, natural yoghurt, chia seeds (1,5 dl, G, L, available in Ve)	4,50 €
Freshly cut fruits and Finnish berries yoghurt bowl Fruits, Finnish berries and granola (G, L)	4,70 € 4,90 €







Toast Skagen on sweet rye bread

Savoury bread roll cake with ham

Potato flatbreads

SAVOURY SELECTION

Minimum order 5 people

available in G)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			price/pers.
Campusravita Bakery offers a wide sele savoury delicacies from snacks to quick		Campusravita Bakery's potato flatbread (2 pcs) (L, available in G)	6,40 €
Mini croissant (LL) Tomato and pesto swirl or	price/pers. 2,50 € 2,50 €	Available either with egg and butter spread and smoked vendace or with Greek cheese and vegetables	
spinach and cheese swirl	2,50 €	Flatbread wrap (L)	6,90 €
Egg and cheese roll (G, L)	3,80 €	Available either with sliced chicken fillet and cream cheese or with	
Rice pie with egg & butter spread	4,00€	Greek cheese and vegetables	
(L, available G) Campusravita Bakery's classic	4,70 €	Crunchy savoury tartlet (LL, available in G/Ve)	6,90 €
bread bun Available either with edam cheese or ham or turkey (L, available G) or vegan cheese (Ve)		Available either with Finnish mushrooms and parmesan cheese or cherry tomatoes and mozzarella	
Stuffed croissant (LL) Available either with mozzarella and pesto or ham and sweet pepper jam	5,70 €	Savoury bread roll cake with ham (L) Minimum order 10 people	7,20 €
Toast Skagen Shrimps and mayonnaise served on Campusravita Bakery's dark sweet rye bread (L,	6,20 €	Campusravita Bakery's oat bread roll cake filled with smoked ham and cream cheese	



CONFERENCE BREAKFAST 12 €/pers.

minimum order 5 people

Begin a meeting or conference with an energetic and healthy breakfast:

- Natural yoghurt, honey and granola (G, L)
- Egg and cheese roll (G, L)
- Campusravita Bakery's focaccia or bread roll with either edam cheese or ham (L, available G)
- · Fairtrade coffee or tea

Business Breakfast can also be ordered as take out from our online shop.

GROUP LUNCH MENU





SALAD BOWLS 13,50 € / pers.

minimum order 5 people

- · Salad from seasons best fresh vegetables, beans, picked vegetables and Finnish oats
- Bowls are served with Campusravita Bakery freshly baked bread selection: focaccia, seed crisp bread, bread rolls and dark sweet rye bread, spread (L, available G), herb vinaigrette dressing (G, D, Ve) and seed mix
- Available either chicken tenderloin (G, D), mozzarella (L) or marinated tofu (Ve)

SOUPS 12,50 € / pers.

minimum order 5 people

- · Vegetable based soups (G, L) are made from delicious root vegetables
- Soups are served with Campusravita Bakery freshly baked bread selection: focaccia, seed crisp bread, bread rolls and dark sweet rye bread, spread (L, available G), herb oil dressing (G, D, Ve) and roasted seed mix
- Available either carrot and ginger, sweet potato and coconut, pumpkin and chili or roasted Jerusalem artichoke





CASSEROLES 13,90 € / pers.

minimum order 5 people

- · Casseroles are made from season's best roasted root vegetables (G, L)
- · Casseroles are served with Campusravita Bakery freshly baked bread selection: focaccia, seed crisp bread, bread rolls and dark sweet rye bread and spread (L, available G)
- Available either pulled pork, chicken tenderloin (G, D) or roasted pea protein (Ve)

SAVOURY PIES 12,50 € / pers.

minimum order 5 people

- · Campusravita Bakery's savoury pies are served with fresh herb mix salad (L, available in G)
- · Available either chicken tenderloin (G, D), mozzarella (L) or marinated tofu (Ve)



Campusravita Bakery's signature raspberry pastry

Campusravita Bakery bakes layer cakes also for larger groups. You can also order take out cakes from our online store www.campusravita.fi

SWEET SELECTION

311221 3222311311	
Minmum order 5 people	price/pers.
Cookies baked with butter available as traditional S-cookies or chocolate roses (L)	1,20 €/piece
Slice of Bundt cake (L)	2,00€
Mini danish pastry (L)	2,00€
Chocolate truffles, 2 pieces (G, Ve) made from dark chocolate	2,50 €
Butter buns (L, available in G/D) cinnamon bun, crystal bun (with sugar and vanilla), butter-filled bun or double-filling bun	2,70 €
Traditional berry or apple pie (L)	4,90 €
Campusravita Bakery's signature raspberry pastry (L, available G)	5,70 €
Piece of layer cake (L, available G) Available strawberry and cream cake, caramel and cream cake, vegan raspberry cake or seasonal cake	5,50 €
Lemon meringue tartlet (LL, available G)	5,60 €

COFFEE AND TEA

Coffee and tea are reserved approximately two cups per customer. Served with lactose-free milk and oat milk (G, Ve).

price/pers.

Fairtrade organic coffee Mundo 3,20 €
Freshly brewed organic tea 3,20 €
(black or green)

REFRESHING DRINKS

KEI KESIIII O BKII KS	price/piece
Water	0,50€
Fresh orange juice	1,70 €
Freshly pressed root vegetable juice	3,50 €
Mineral water 0,5 l	3,50 €
Spring water 0,5 l	2,00€
Local Poikain Parhaat lemonade 0,33 l	5,50 €
lingonberry or lemon	

Selection of non-alcoholic beers and sparkling drinks available.

ALLERGENS AND DIETS:

G = Gluten Free L = Lactose Free D = Dairy Free Ve = Vegan LL = Low Lactose

We are happy to help you with any questions or wishes. We take responsibility for freshness and quality of the servings until the delivery of the order. All pastries are made in our own bakery where we also use domestic grains for baking.

Our online store serves you at www.campusravita.fi

